
DATE:  10/27/04     TCS005                        TIMBER CUT AND SOLD                                SERVICE-WIDE           PAGE   1 
TIME:  12:36:58                                  CONVERTIBLE  PRODUCTS                               ALL QUARTERS 
                                                                                                     FISCAL 2004 
 
                                                             TIMBER SOLD                                 TIMBER CUT 
                                       NO            VOLUME                  VALUE                VOLUME                  VALUE 
 S T A T E   -    F O R E S T         SALES            MBF                  DOLLARS                 MBF                  DOLLARS 
------------ --------------------- ----------- ------------------- --------------------- -------------------- --------------------- 
 
ALABAMA                                  89             7,263.87            $733,382.21             7,946.60            $863,800.31 
ALASKA                                   57            87,078.34          $1,186,441.27            46,449.25            $791,948.22 
ARIZONA                               8,770            51,422.59            $435,182.84            44,224.55            $630,137.42 
ARKANSAS                                959           117,161.72         $13,256,130.45           112,004.77         $11,623,133.56 
CALIFORNIA                           23,735           287,618.13         $10,819,771.26           291,082.48         $16,176,729.31 
COLORADO                              4,088            53,576.99          $2,087,745.51            42,915.30          $2,073,650.07 
FLORIDA                                 215            30,510.91          $2,758,695.08            13,307.96          $1,217,680.50 
GEORGIA                                 277             2,840.06            $318,747.83             1,434.23            $114,906.97 
IDAHO                                14,312           196,760.67         $20,611,990.87           144,842.86         $17,459,549.51 
ILLINOIS                                 66                31.54              $1,330.00                31.54              $1,330.00 
INDIANA                                   6                80.21              $6,240.26                 9.99                $113.75 
KENTUCKY                                130             2,429.98             $68,033.05             2,645.56            $185,160.01 
LOUISIANA                               139            32,161.90          $3,334,953.32            28,645.47          $4,232,066.74 
MICHIGAN                              2,050           131,728.08         $10,389,938.23           124,722.55         $10,144,274.08 
MINNESOTA                               116            50,060.40          $3,357,295.20            82,069.26          $5,446,920.20 
MISSISSIPPI                             141            89,498.53         $10,208,616.28            60,320.95          $9,633,884.85 
MISSOURI                                368            38,770.96          $5,285,839.41            43,377.81          $5,995,474.03 
MONTANA                              12,343            97,397.20         $12,080,762.23           131,218.44         $14,833,884.17 
NEBRASKA                                 12               804.30                $380.00                29.50                $280.00 
NEVADA                                  971               975.98             $19,573.50             1,040.86             $20,816.40 
 
NEW HAMPSHIRE                           157            14,721.50          $2,761,755.30            11,374.79          $1,438,928.81 
NEW MEXICO                           10,943            38,136.27            $454,847.66            25,410.51            $313,798.64 
NEW YORK                                 14                15.50                $310.00                16.50                $330.00 
NORTH CAROLINA                          513            14,481.65          $1,321,224.41            14,620.65          $1,255,583.51 
NORTH DAKOTA                             22                27.00                $270.00                22.50                $225.00 
OHIO                                     69             2,388.22            $226,305.55               194.19              $6,650.22 
OKLAHOMA                                 27            15,977.20          $2,097,421.98            16,100.05          $2,623,671.40 
OREGON                               17,489           371,209.94         $34,129,610.98           379,415.09         $43,754,223.97 
PENNSYLVANIA                            661            23,294.37         $25,630,966.30            16,949.44         $16,797,835.66 
SOUTH CAROLINA                          152            25,997.11          $2,827,910.35            26,818.91          $2,838,972.96 
SOUTH DAKOTA                            897            84,758.47          $6,518,472.21            70,040.23         $12,444,249.10 
TENNESSEE                                98             2,676.33            $365,630.68             1,826.15            $119,244.37 
TEXAS                                   108             7,711.93            $679,110.29            22,985.92          $3,772,632.46 
UTAH                                  4,986            26,329.61          $2,590,256.89            21,121.53          $1,701,644.39 
VERMONT                                  58             1,396.18            $553,762.12               598.64            $221,982.98 
VIRGINIA                              1,632            21,113.85          $1,890,502.79            14,915.58          $1,354,896.61 
WASHINGTON                            6,112           119,818.86          $9,057,937.69           120,559.32         $17,393,839.61 
WEST VIRGINIA                           252             4,035.04            $392,491.99            11,893.07          $3,128,590.84 
WISCONSIN                             1,371            69,623.51          $4,998,553.29            72,790.47          $5,066,640.65 
WYOMING                               5,798            42,058.32          $2,776,415.05            25,633.33          $1,854,476.23 
------------ --------------------- ----------- ------------------- --------------------- -------------------- --------------------- 
   TOTALS:                          120,203         2,163,943.22        $196,234,804.33         2,031,606.80        $217,534,157.51



DATE:  10/27/04     TCS005                        TIMBER CUT AND SOLD                                SERVICE-WIDE           PAGE   1 
TIME:  12:36:58                                  CONVERTIBLE  PRODUCTS                               ALL QUARTERS 
                                                                                                     FISCAL 2004 
 
                                                             TIMBER SOLD                                 TIMBER CUT 
                                       NO            VOLUME                  VALUE                VOLUME                  VALUE 
 S T A T E   -    F O R E S T         SALES            CCF                  DOLLARS                 CCF                  DOLLARS 
------------ --------------------- ----------- ------------------- --------------------- -------------------- --------------------- 
 
ALABAMA                                  89            14,330.49            $733,382.21            14,724.20            $863,800.31 
ALASKA                                   57           187,439.20          $1,186,441.27            99,889.94            $791,948.22 
ARIZONA                               8,770            90,710.77            $435,182.84            77,302.52            $630,137.42 
ARKANSAS                                959           215,940.01         $13,256,130.45           204,169.72         $11,623,133.56 
CALIFORNIA                           23,735           605,301.89         $10,819,771.26           594,583.10         $16,176,729.31 
COLORADO                              4,088           113,206.20          $2,087,745.51            91,281.89          $2,073,650.07 
FLORIDA                                 215            60,027.55          $2,758,695.08            25,255.60          $1,217,680.50 
GEORGIA                                 277             5,640.37            $318,747.83             2,862.03            $114,906.97 
IDAHO                                14,312           370,771.03         $20,611,990.87           276,385.55         $17,459,549.51 
ILLINOIS                                 66                49.93              $1,330.00                49.93              $1,330.00 
INDIANA                                   6               131.80              $6,240.26                15.80                $113.75 
KENTUCKY                                130             4,218.87             $68,033.05             4,785.97            $185,160.01 
LOUISIANA                               139            61,008.46          $3,334,953.32            52,271.65          $4,232,066.74 
MICHIGAN                              2,050           211,837.48         $10,389,938.23           201,507.43         $10,144,274.08 
MINNESOTA                               116            81,247.52          $3,357,295.20           132,282.89          $5,446,920.20 
MISSISSIPPI                             141           176,946.35         $10,208,616.28           112,089.74          $9,633,884.85 
MISSOURI                                368            64,153.98          $5,285,839.41            71,947.55          $5,995,474.03 
MONTANA                              12,343           202,010.70         $12,080,762.23           278,249.50         $14,833,884.17 
NEBRASKA                                 12             1,724.52                $380.00                73.75                $280.00 
NEVADA                                  971             1,669.30             $19,573.50             1,781.69             $20,816.40 
NEW HAMPSHIRE                           157            23,803.69          $2,761,755.30            18,106.21          $1,438,928.81 
NEW MEXICO                           10,943            72,268.61            $454,847.66            44,944.30            $313,798.64 
NEW YORK                                 14                24.49                $310.00                26.07                $330.00 
NORTH CAROLINA                          513            26,862.39          $1,321,224.41            26,522.04          $1,255,583.51 
NORTH DAKOTA                             22                69.12                $270.00                57.60                $225.00 
OHIO                                     69             3,929.70            $226,305.55               313.38              $6,650.22 
OKLAHOMA                                 27            29,049.68          $2,097,421.98            29,273.53          $2,623,671.40 
OREGON                               17,489           696,170.93         $34,129,610.98           736,728.22         $43,754,223.97 
PENNSYLVANIA                            661            38,055.47         $25,630,966.30            27,651.24         $16,797,835.66 
SOUTH CAROLINA                          152            49,805.76          $2,827,910.35            48,883.67          $2,838,972.96 
SOUTH DAKOTA                            897           175,682.07          $6,518,472.21           143,157.47         $12,444,249.10 
TENNESSEE                                98             5,112.71            $365,630.68             3,424.90            $119,244.37 
TEXAS                                   108            14,912.24            $679,110.29            41,837.05          $3,772,632.46 
UTAH                                  4,986            52,863.65          $2,590,256.89            40,105.87          $1,701,644.39 
VERMONT                                  58             2,293.80            $553,762.12               981.07            $221,982.98 
VIRGINIA                              1,632            40,241.99          $1,890,502.79            27,554.83          $1,354,896.61 
WASHINGTON                            6,112           227,128.21          $9,057,937.69           229,698.87         $17,393,839.61 
WEST VIRGINIA                           252             7,415.80            $392,491.99            20,033.34          $3,128,590.84 
WISCONSIN                             1,371           112,770.48          $4,998,553.29           118,079.70          $5,066,640.65 
WYOMING                               5,798            83,962.03          $2,776,415.05            50,628.69          $1,854,476.23 
------------ --------------------- ----------- ------------------- --------------------- -------------------- --------------------- 
   TOTALS:                          120,203         4,130,789.24        $196,234,804.33         3,849,518.50        $217,534,157.51



DATE:  10/27/04     TCS005                        TIMBER CUT AND SOLD                                SERVICE-WIDE           PAGE   1 
TIME:  12:36:58                                 NON-CONVERTIBLE PRODUCTS                             ALL QUARTERS 
                                                                                                     FISCAL 2004 
 
                             SOLD                          SOLD                 SOLD                 CUT                CUT 
                        CHRISTMAS  TREES              MISCELLANEOUS             TOTAL             CHRISTMAS            TOTAL 
 S T A T E          NUMBER              VALUE             VALUE                 VALUE           TREES-NUMBER           VALUE 
--------------  -------------- ------------------- -------------------  ---------------------  --------------  --------------------- 
 
ALABAMA                                      $.00             $755.00                $755.00                                $735.00 
ALASKA                                       $.00             $326.60                $326.60                                $185.00 
ARIZONA                10,204          $95,682.76           $8,067.40            $103,750.16           9,593            $106,280.56 
ARKANSAS                                     $.00             $175.00                $175.00                                $155.00 
CALIFORNIA             40,633         $330,775.00          $47,463.65            $378,238.65          45,917            $428,542.78 
COLORADO               30,559         $120,703.00          $22,847.49            $143,550.49          30,051            $143,720.04 
FLORIDA                   173           $1,211.00          $14,109.75             $15,320.75             173             $16,307.50 
GEORGIA                                      $.00           $1,210.00              $1,210.00                              $1,245.00 
IDAHO                  22,270          $97,967.76           $4,859.40            $102,827.16          23,337            $118,746.10 
ILLINOIS                                     $.00                $.00                   $.00                                   $.00 
INDIANA                                      $.00                $.00                   $.00                                   $.00 
KENTUCKY                    1              $10.00           $1,780.00              $1,790.00               2              $1,915.00 
LOUISIANA                                    $.00             $263.50                $263.50                                $263.50 
MICHIGAN                  434           $2,170.00           $9,840.00             $12,010.00             434             $12,205.00 
MINNESOTA                 527           $2,800.00           $8,095.50             $10,895.50             579             $11,808.00 
MISSISSIPPI                                  $.00           $6,600.02              $6,600.02                              $6,580.02 
MISSOURI                                     $.00                $.00                   $.00                                   $.00 
MONTANA                18,060          $64,819.05          $76,895.58            $141,714.63          17,979            $142,503.33 
NEBRASKA                   51             $408.00              $50.00                $458.00              51                $458.00 
NEVADA                  1,193           $5,965.00                $.00              $5,965.00           1,073              $5,365.00 
NEW HAMPSHIRE             170             $850.00             $897.75              $1,747.75             170              $2,187.75 
NEW MEXICO             14,886          $92,431.00          $50,842.50            $143,273.50          14,821            $147,106.60 
NEW YORK                                     $.00                $.00                   $.00                                   $.00 
NORTH CAROLINA                               $.00          $75,501.15             $75,501.15                            $106,481.40 
NORTH DAKOTA                                 $.00                $.00                   $.00                                   $.00 
OHIO                                         $.00           $1,890.00              $1,890.00                              $1,860.00 
OKLAHOMA                                     $.00                $.00                   $.00                                   $.00 
OREGON                 35,901         $178,734.39         $631,597.27            $810,331.66          38,450            $817,751.67 
PENNSYLVANIA                                 $.00                $.00                   $.00                                   $.00 
SOUTH CAROLINA                               $.00             $450.00                $450.00                                $450.00 
SOUTH DAKOTA            5,034          $40,314.00           $4,520.00             $44,834.00           5,034             $46,869.00 
TENNESSEE                                    $.00           $7,887.00              $7,887.00                              $9,533.60 
TEXAS                                        $.00             $130.00                $130.00                                $130.00 
UTAH                   19,582         $103,041.20           $9,170.54            $112,211.74          19,006            $110,256.70 
VERMONT                   108             $540.00           $1,421.10              $1,961.10             108              $1,961.10 
VIRGINIA                                     $.00           $1,160.00              $1,160.00                              $1,320.00 
WASHINGTON             23,003         $107,746.75         $786,063.88            $893,810.63          22,793            $828,319.60 
WEST VIRGINIA              26             $130.00             $420.60                $550.60              26                $690.60 
WISCONSIN               1,057           $5,290.00          $20,487.50             $25,777.50           1,086             $27,502.50 
WYOMING                 8,722          $48,507.00           $6,330.50             $54,837.50           8,643             $55,612.50 
--------------  -------------- ------------------- -------------------  ---------------------  --------------  --------------------- 
      TOTALS:         232,594       $1,300,095.91       $1,802,108.68          $3,102,204.59         239,326          $3,155,047.85



DATE:  10/27/04     TCS005                        TIMBER CUT AND SOLD                                SERVICE-WIDE           PAGE   1 
TIME:  12:36:58                                   NUMBER OF SALES MADE                               ALL QUARTERS 
                                                                                                     FISCAL 2004 
 
                      NON-CON-                   $301      $10,001    $100,001  $1,000,001  $5,000,001      TOTAL           TOTAL 
                      VERTIBLE        TO          TO          TO         TO         TO          AND      CONVERTIBLE       NUMBER 
 R E G I O N          PRODUCTS       $300      $10,000    $100,000  $1,000,000  $5,000,000      OVER       PRODUCTS       OF SALES 
--------------  -------------- ----------- ----------- ----------- ----------- ----------- ----------- -------------- -------------- 
 
          01            4,641      16,225         159          56          20           4                     16,464         21,105 
          02            4,464       8,831         113          34          25                                  9,003         13,467 
          03            5,015      19,640          62          11                                             19,713         24,728 
          04            5,547      19,075         102          15          16           1                     19,209         24,756 
          05            9,784      22,244         187          41          16                                 22,488         32,272 
          06           25,990      23,421          59          63          51           7                     23,601         49,591 
          08            2,366       4,092         181         124          88                                  4,485          6,851 
          09            1,315       4,847         112         119          98           7                      5,183          6,498 
          10                6          20          30           5           2                                     57             63 
--------------  -------------- ----------- ----------- ----------- ----------- ----------- ----------- -------------- -------------- 
      TOTALS:          59,128     118,395       1,005         468         316          19                    120,203        179,331 


